Vpisi do 15. novembra 2009

Zap.st. ID Priimekinime Stevilo vpisov
1 124  AJDOVEC FRANC 14
2 96  AJDOVEC JOZEF 14
3 141  AZMAN HEDVIKA 14
4 81 BOZIC JANA 14
5 82 BOZIC VILKO 14
6 DEZMAN JOZI 14
7 27  DOBNIKAR TOMAZ 14
8 74  ERZEN FELIKS 14
9 43  GROHAR LUDVIK 14
10 100 GROHAR MIHA 14
11 48 HUMAREMIL 14
12 329  JELIC KLEMEN 14
13 JELOVCAN JANEZ 14
14 JENKO JOZE 14
15 6 JERIC ANTON 14
16 325  KERN JANEZ 14
17 326  KERN SIMONA 14
18 34  KLANDER MARKO 14
19 360 KONDIC BRANE 14
20 275  KRISTANC JOZE 14
21 15  LIPOVSEK RUDI 14
22 55  MUBI MIHA 14
23 167  OSELI EDO 14
24 331  PAVECJOZE 14
25 12  POLAJNAR PETER 14
26 37  POLAJNAR SLAVC 14
27 POLAJNAR VIKTOR 14
28 69  PRISLAN BORUT 14
29 24  PUHAR UROS 14
30 80  REBERNIK JANEZ 14
31 287  RESNIK TOMAZ 14
32 30  RIBNIKAR DARE 14
33 31  RIBNIKAR MOJCA 14
34 10  ROPRET IVO 14
35 285  SMOLEJ SLAVKO 14
36 280 SNEDEC DARJA 14
37 279  SNEDEC JANEZ 14
38 SAVS PETER 14
39 116  SKERJANC PETER 14
40 150  STER FRANCI 14
41 18  STER MARKO 14
42 102 TORNAR JOZE 14
43 13  TRATNIK VOJKO 14
44 3 VERHOVSEK JOZE 14
45 278  VIDMAR MARTA 14
46 127  VIDMAR ZVONE 14
47 33  ZAJCJANEZ 14

ZAPLOTNIK STEFAN 14

I
(0]



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

39
51

200
346

286
85

118
66
282
86
40
334

227

105
19
274
357
351
171
59
135
176
201
64
146
372
145
269
97
222
333
214
358
119

238
92
246
302

107
52
83

270

ZIHERL TONE
ZORMAN CIRIL
BROLIH GASPER
KAVCIC TONI

KIRIC AVGUST
MUBI PRIMOZ
SMOLEJ JANA
STEFE VILKO
uDOVIC JANEZ
ZMRZLIKAR FRANC
HRIBAR TOMAZ
KOSNJEK MARIJA
KOVACIC IRENA
KRC STEFAN
KRISTANC DRAGI
MIR ANDREJ
MOHINSKI MARJAN
PRESTOR MIHA
SITAR ZORAN
TEPINA TONE
ZIHERL TOMAZ
CYRANSKI GREGOR
DUGON MARKO
GOLOB SASO
GRADINSKI MLADEN
JELER MILAN
JENKO SIMON
JERIC BOJAN
KERKEZ VINKO
KUTNJAK EMIL
MASTEN ROMAN
NAGLIC DAMJAN
RANT ANTONUA
ZUPANC VILKO
AJDOVEC MAJDA
ANCIMER JOLANDA
CAPUDER ALOJZ
ERBEZNIK FRENK
GASPERLIN LIDIJA
JELER SLAVC
KOZUH JERNEJ
KRAMAR BRANE
KRIZAJ CIRIL

LIKAR MARKO
PAVLIC SLAVKO
ROZMAN DUSAN
TEPINA JANITA
TRAVEN IRENA
BOZIC ANZE

KERN ANDREJA
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25
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178
110
237
93
299
197
114
169
88
223
46
87

184
73
264
338
369

KRIZAJ MILAN
MODRIJAN DAMJAN
OKORN JANEZ
OSOLNIK ALES
OVEN FRANC
SEVER DUSAN
SOKOL ZORAN
STEFE MARTIN
TORNAR IRENA
URSIC JANEZ
URSIC JOZICA
URSIC MIHA
VAVPOT MARTINKA
VODNIK TONE
ZELNIK MATJAZ
BOZIC AUAZ

CERU EDO

CERU MAJDA
GOJO DINO
KUHAR FRANCI
PILIH TOMAZ
SENJAK ZDRAVKA
STENOVEC BRANE
BOLTEZ 1ZTOK
BUKOVNIK PETER
DRAKSLER MARTA
FELDIN UROS
GOSTINCAR BOSTJAN
GROHAR SASA
JELOVCAN JELKA
JERIC MIHA

KERT STANKA
KOSNJEK ANTON
KRIZAJ SLAVKA
LUNAR P. BOJANA
MERLIN GREGOR
MESESNEL ROBERT
OSELJ DANI

REKAR MIHA

STER BARBARA
SUMI DAVID
uDoVIC MAIDA
ZORMAN ANITA
ZORMAN BARBARA
ZIBERT MARTA
AZMAN JANEZ
BERGANT MATJAZ
CAPUDER MILENA
GALUN BORIS
GOSTINCAR TANJA
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359
182

106
129
221
121
379

181

164

GRADINSKI ANZE
JENKO JURE

JERIC FRANC
KNAVS ANTON
KRC ROBERT
KUTNJAK LEON
KUTNJAK RADOJKA
LEBAR IVKO

LEBAR JURE
LIPOVSEK BOJAN
LOCNISKAR MIRA
PAVLOVIC ANDREJA
PECEK IGOR
PETERNEL DRAGO
POGACAR TONE
REBOL JANEZ
SENJAK MARIJAN
STERNISA SUZANA
STREHOVEC TONE
STEFE MIHA
STUCL TATJANA
VEHOVEC ROBERT
VIDMAR IZTOK
ZIBERT MARKO
BALANTIC FRANC
DEKLEVA SLAVI
GALUN ANDREJ
GANTAR FRANC
GANTAR VIDA
GOJO LILI

HRIBAR MICA
JELAR BRANKO
JELAR TATJANA
JERIC SLAVKA
KALAN DARE
KARUN SASA
KOSEM METKA
OJSTERSEK GORAZD
OSTERMAN IVO
OSTERMAN MOJCA
PAVLOVIC MICO
PERNUS DANIJEL
ROJINA STEFAN
SREBRNJAK PETER
SANTAK JURE
SKERJANC STANE
TRDINA ANGELA
ZAPLOTNIK DUSAN
BOGATAIJ SILVO
BUH MILAN
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BUKVIC TATJANA
CUKJATI TOMAZ
GARTNER ALENKA
HOCEVAR JANEZ
JAGODIC BORIS
KARUN GREGOR
KOSIR MATEJ

KRC ANDREJ
MOCNIK PIRC MARTA
NOVAK VINKO
PANGERC MARGARETA
PERNUS IRENA
PODOBNIK JOLANDA
PODOBNIK VANJO
SITAR BOJAN
STREL VESNA
SAVS MILOS
ZORKO DUSAN
AJDOVEC IVAN
ARH IGLIC IRENA
DOVZAN ELI
ELING ROBERT
FLIS DANILO
GRILC NEVENKA
GROSEU MARIJA
HRIBAR POLONA
IGLIC TOMAZ
KERN BREDA
KOROSEC MAJDA
KRC MATEJ

PETEK MARJAN
PIRC BOJAN
POGACAR ANCI
PUHAR NATALIJA
RAVNIKAR ANTON
SIMJANOV MERI
SMOLEJ JAKOB
SMOLEJ LOVRO
SMOLEJ OSKAR
SAVS MILENA
SUSTAR DRAGICA
UDOVIC ALES
ZAPLOTNIK DARINKA
ZELNIK MARJETA
ZUPAN FRANC
AZMAN ROBERT
BELEHAR JOZE
BILBAN CIRIL
CERAR NEJC
DOLINSEK VINKO
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160
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53

117
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47

390
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ERZAR RAFKO
GLOBOCNIK CIRIL
GLOBOCNIK MAJA
GRMSEK JURE
HOCEVAR NATI
JENKO PAVEL
JENKO VALENTINA
JURKOVIC MARKO
JURKOVIC VESNA
KERN STEFAN
KERNIC TOMAZ
KOSNJEK JERIC PETRA
LEBAR ALES

LIKAR ALENKA
LUNAR MARJAN
MUBI DRAGO
OSTERMAN BOSTJAN
OVNICEK KLEMEN
PIRC FRANCI
PREGRAD FERDINAND
PRESEREN SANDRA
ROBLEK TINA
SIMJANOV NATASA
SKUL MATIJAZ
URBANCIC ANDREJ
VIDMAR FRANC
VIRIJANT BRANKO
ZAPLOTNIK JANEZ
ZAVRSNIK KLEMEN
ZLATE VIDA

ZUPAN MILKA
ZVELC PAVEL

ALAZ BRIGITA
ANDOLISEK ROMAN
ARH KLEMEN

ARH LOJZE
BALANTIC METOD
BALANTIC PETER
BERCIC ZVONKA
BERRNIK BERNI
BILBAN JANEZ
BLATNIK BRIGITA
BLATNIK BRUNO
BLAZNIK ROBERT
BOLKA ANKA
CERAR IVI

CERAR ROK

CVEK MARKO
DRAKSLER BRANE
DRAKSLER JANA

R RRRRRR R RRRRRRRRNNNNNNNNNNNNNNDNNNNNNNNDNNDNNNNNNDNNNN



299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348

244

295

375

362
281

396

323

310

327

296
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GERMOVNIK LOJZE
GLOBOCNIK JAN
GLOBOCNIK JANEZ
GLOBOCNIK MARIJA
GLOBOCNIK ROK
GOLOB ALJIOSA
GRASIC EMA
GREGORC MIRKO
GRGIC MAJA
HUDOLIN DARKO
JAGODIC MATEJ
JENKO BETI
JENKOLE TATJANA
JERIC TINA

KADIC

KALAN VALENTIN
KARMEN ?

KOSIR ANITA
KOSNJEK JANEZ
KRAKER BOJANA
LOGAR MARKO
LONCAR NATASA
MARINKO PETRA
MEZGEC LUKA
MIKEL TIM
MIKLOSA MATJAZ
MUBI JERNEJ
OSTERMAN ANDREJA
PEROVSEK JASNA
PIRC KATARINA
PLANINSEK BOJAN
POLIANEC JANEZ
SEKNE BORUT
SMOLEJ PETRA
SNEDEC FRANCI
SOKLIC DEJAN
STARE STANE
SUKIC MILAN

SAVS JOZA

STEFE AIDA
TERNIK JE...
TERNIK ROBERT
TOMASIC JURE
URAN BOJAN
URAN MOIJCA
URBANCIC JERNEJ
VERHOVSEK KATARINA
VIDMAR URSA
VOMBERGER MARIJA
VRACIC DEJAN
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VUKELIC JELKA
ZMRZLIKAR PETER
ZUPANCIC TONE
ZIGON LILI
ZNIDAR ZVONKA
KLANDER ANZE
TRDINA IVAN
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